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AAA Advanced Plumbing & Drain X 440-331-5555 http://advancedplumber.com/contact/
Adelios Contracting X 440-943-2233 http://adelioscontracting.com/
AKE Environmental and Construction 
Services X X

Michelle Clark
(440) 232-0042

http://akelab.com
Alman Brothers Excavating X X X Jeff Alman 440-759-5459

X Aqua Doc X http://www.aquadocinc.com/
Asturi Landscape Group LLC X X Massimo Asturi massimo@asturigroup.com 216-704-5820
Biohabitats X 800.220.0919

X BMI X X X X X John Blanchfield bmiworldwide@yahoo.com 440-263-8985 
Brickman/Bright View X https://www.brightview.com/
C&K Industrial Services X X 216-642-0055 https://www.ckindustrial.com/

X Chemviron X X X X Mark Steiner marks@chemviron.com 330-264-2000 www.chemviron.com

Ciro's Sewer Cleaning X X Ciro Grandini
office@cirossewer.com

440-942-6867 (East) 
216-433-7997 (West)

Cromwell Mechanical X Bob Conkey bob@cromwellmechanical.com 216-373-7378
Crowleys Weedman X X (216) 289-5446
CUI Services X X X X X X Adam Clark adamc@cuiservices.com (440) 439-5455 https://cuiservices.com/

X Davey Resource Group, Inc. X X X X X X X Valerie Locker valerie.locker@davey.com 330-673-5685 http://www.davey.com/
X Emerald Environmental X X X X X X X X X X Brian Grimm bgrimm@emerald-environmental.com 330-677-0785 http://www.emerald-environmental.com/
X EnviroScience X X X X X X X Jim Sargiovanni jsargiovanni@enviroscienceinc.com 330-268-3816
X E&S Services X X X X X X X X X Jim Allega jima@kurtzcoh.com 216-406-0827 https://www.erosionandstormwater.com/
X Environmental Design Group X X X X X Adam Treat atreat@envdesigngroup.com https://www.envdesigngroup.com/

Forest City Ecological Services, LLC X X X X X Colby Sattler csattler@forestcityeco.com https://www.forestcityeco.com/
Gary Cloonan Excavating, Inc. X X Gary Cloonan 216-387-7057
Gorman-Lavelle X X X X Jeff Surella jeff.surella@gorman-lavelle.com (216) 857-0745

X Green Estates X X X X Matthew F. Supler matt@greenestatescle.com 216-291-1102 www.GreenEstatesCLE.com
Hoehnen Landscaping X
Hoffman Plumbing Co. X 440-871-3000

X Ingersoll Landscaping Co. X Brian Ingersoll inger279@live.com 330-920-1291 www.ingersolllanscape.com
Jones Fish X sales@jonesfish.com 800-662-3474  https://www.jonesfish.com/
K.E. McCartney & Associates X Matt Witter (440) 323-9608
Lake Drainage, Inc. X X X X Edward Lewis 216-299-3553
Lake Doctors X 937-433-2942 https://www.lakedoctors.com/ohio.php 
Landskeepers X X http://www.landskeepers.com/

X Len's Excavating & Landscape X Michael Spada mike@lensxandlandscape.com 330-715-1962 www.lensxandlandscape.com
X Locke's Go Green Landscaping X X X Emil Ruth lockesgreensideup@yahoo.com 440-774-6981 http://greensideup.info/

Mark Haynes Construction X X X Paul Miller haynesco65@yahoo.com 419-663-2457
Marks Construction X X Mark Szakacs marksconstruction@zoominternet.net 330-273-3121

WebsiteCertified 
Contractor Company Name

Experience With

Contact Email Phone
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Contact Email Phone

Meadville Land service X X Robin Ernst Robin@meadvillelandservice.com 814-337-1974
X Mock Property Services X Jeremiah Mock jeremiah@mockpropertieservices.com 330-628-9100 www.mockpropertyservices.com

MuckSuckers X sales@mucksuckers.com 1-877-772-6825 https://mucksuckers.com/
Otisco Engineering X X Patrick Nortz patnortz@otiscoengineering.com 216-276-6354 http://otiscoengineering.com/
Paragon X X X Dan Mount dmount@paragonisg.com 740-818-5052
Pirc Company X X X X X Anthony Pirc anthonyjr@pirccompany.com
Pond Control Services X Mark Tucker 330-633-3063 www.pondcontrolservices.com

X R.B. Stout Inc. X X X X X Aaron Manford amorford@rbstoutinc.com 330-666-8811 https://www.rbstoutinc.com/
Restivo Excavating X X X Tom Restivo restivoexcavating@yahoo.com 440-653-6008

X Robin's Nest Landscape X X Jamal Warith design060graphic@yahoo.com 216-256-7814
X Schill Grounds Management X X Jay LeMasters tanyaknoble@schilllandscaping.com 440-327-3030 www.schilllandscaping.com

TJ Smith Excavating, LLC Tim Smith tjsmith55@hotmail.com 440-487-4262
The Ruhlin Company X X X 330-239-2800
The Waid Corp X Ron Waid (216) 524-6037 http://www.thewaidcorp.com/

United Hardscapes, LLC X Greg Ambrose greg@united-hardscapes.com 330-923-7101 https://www.masoncontractors.org/company/
united-hardscapes/

United Survey X
X Yard Smart X X Bruce Stone bstone@yardsmartlandscaping.com 440-235-9273 ext 12 http://www.yardsmartlandscaping.com/
X Zscape X Aaron Zeremba julie@zscapeohio.com 440-838-8875 www.zscapeohio.com


